Tillfalle: maj 2020

Regnr

SE33838/2019
SE56464/2017
SE32577/2019
SE32576/2019
SE25504/2018
SE48105/2016

Hundnamn

ASKMADEN'S MIRANDA

DOGGSIDE'S POPPY L FANNY THE FUTURE
DOGGSIDE'S PRINCESS FILIPPA
DOGGSIDE'S PRINS FILIPINOS

PREFIX LONGSTEMMED ROSE
RONSAGARDENS ARTEMIS

SKANE-BLEKINGE

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20200501

Koén Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

20200517
1 20200509
20200524
20200530
20200531
20200530

A4 T4
XX XX X

TURESSON WICKBERG ANITA
NORLIN KIM

TURESSON WICKBERG ANITA
NILSSON JESSICA

NORLIN KIM

NORLIN KIM

Slutdatum: 20200531
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR



